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Number. Rank

682410

862360

682394

682382

682461

682467

682463

682383

SIAIA

L/A/A

L/A/A

L/A/A

CIAIA

C/IAIA

SIAIA

L/A/A

THE LOCKING REVIEW

PRIZE WINNERS
84 ENTRY
Name Prize. School.

Everitt, M. W. Highest Agg. Highest Ed.

Hobbs, B. A. Ground Radar Fitter
Drake, B. R.  Ground Wireless Fitter

Hillman, P. Air Radio Fitter

Goodwin,D. G.S.T.

Straughan, G.  Victor Ludorum

Milligan, F.  Eng. and Gen. Studies

Hodby, L. A. Best Set Task

Milligan, Nottingham - Cranwell Cadets (G.D.)

Dr. Challoner's Grammar, School,
Amersham, Bucks

Dursley Grammar School, Dursley, Glos.
Plympton Grammar School, Plympton, Devon.

Royal Liberty School, Hare Hill, Romford,
Essex.

Workington Technical College, Workington,
Lancs.

Glendale County Sec. School, Wooler,
Northumberland.

Ulverston Sec. Grammar School, Ulverston,
Lancashire.

Ashford County Grammar, School,
Middlesex.

Everitt at Henlow (Tech.).



